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Property Details
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Sale Status Active Price/Sq Ft ¥  naijahouses.com  Type Duplex Built

1217 days

Newly Listed!!!! 12 units of 3 Bedroom apartments with Olympic sized swimming pool, gym, security, 24 hours
power supply, underground parking and nice balcony views. Location: Ikoyi Price 3 Bedroom apartments with
penthouse- 250m

(]

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.
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Property Summary

Features
No Records Found
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Property ID: P6661264940
Category: For Sale
Market Status: Active
Listed Price: 250000000
Year Built:

Property Size: Sqm
Building Size: Sqgm
Lot Size: 100Sq m

Price per Sq. Meter:
Bedroom:
Bathroom:

Toilets:

Parking:

Service Fee:

Other Fee:

Tax Per Annum:

Insurance Per Annum:

HOA Per Annum:

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.
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Active Properties Nearby
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Queens Garden Annex II Estate, Isheri North

GRA by Opic, Ikoyi, Lagos
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11 crescent ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos

ff Queens Drive, Old Ikoyi - Lagos State
Nigeria., Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos

48, Bourdillon Road, Ikoyi, Lagos

3A, Polo Road,, Tkoyi, Lagos

Exclusive Estate, Ikoyi, Lagos

Osborne Foreshore II Estate , Ikoyi, Lagos
Osborne Foreshore II Estate, Ikoyi, Lagos
Osborne Foreshore II Etate, Ikoyi, Lagos
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ikoyi,lekki, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos

Lekki, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos

Ikoyi, Lekki, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos

Ikoyi, Lekki, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos

TIkoyi, Lekki, Ikoyi, Tkoyi, Lagos

Lekki, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos

Lekki. Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos

Dolphin Estate, Ikoyi, Lagos

Banana Island Estate,, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos
BANANA ISLAND LAGOS, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos
Banana island, Ikoyi, Lagos

Banana Island, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos

BANANA ISLAND, IKOYI, LAGOS, Ikoyi,
Ikoyi, Lagos

Banana Island, Ikoyi, Lagos

BANANA ISLAND, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos
Ikoyi, Banana Island, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos
Banana Island ,Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos
Banana Island, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos
Banana Island ,Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos
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This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.

1Km
1.1Km

1.2Km

1.5Km
1.5Km
1.6Km
1.6Km
1.6Km
1.6Km
1.8Km
2.1Km
2.2Km
2.4Km
2.4Km
2.4Km
2.4Km
2.4Km
2.4Km
2.4Km
2.6Km
2.6Km
2.6Km
2.6Km
3.1Km

3.1Km

3.1Km
3.1Km
3.1Km
3.1Km
3.1Km
3.1Km

3.1Km

3.1Km

3.1Km




,:7 NaijaHouses

Sold Properties Nearby

No. of Bedroom No. of Bathroom

No Records Found

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.
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Average Prices Nearby Active

Month Average Price Maximum Price Minimum Price L) N(.) o
Properties

No Records Found

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.
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Average Prices Nearby Sold

Month Average Price Maximum Price Minimum Price Lz N(.) ot
Properties

No Records Found

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.
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Property Photos

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




